4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.40
Antena Club

BENZING G2

fil: 006
: 44°

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

N

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

.05.2025 15:02:24 GPS

e
ati:

0141159F
0141003F
1166017M
1166015M
0141087M
0141089M
0141053M
0141073M
0141158M
0141155M
0141020M
0141005F
0141017M
0141040M
1037636M
0141016F
0141042F
0141138F
0141171F
0141014F
0141109F
0141018F
0141113F
0141036F
0141094F
0141173F
0141147F
0141106F

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

: 10
el : 10.05.2025 15:02:24 +0
10.05.2025 15:02:24 GPS +3h
28

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora

| DAODGE3B | 10.05 15
| DA2F8BO9F | 10.05 15
| DAG29DAC | 10.05 15
| DAOD909E | 10.05 15
| DAOAGFBB | 10.05 15
| DAOD8DE5 | 10.05 15
|DA317986 | 10.05 15
| DAOD8335 | 10.05 15
| DAOD83CF | 10.05 15
|DAOD8289 | 10.05 15
|DAOD91CC | 10.05 15
|DA2F89E3 | 10.05 15
|DA317A5B | 10.05 15
| DA629CAO | 10.05 15
|DA43FDD4 | 10.05 15:
| DA592A94 | 10.05 15
|DA2F89B5 | 10.05 15
| DAOD6F38 | 10.05 15
| DAODGEDO | 10.05 15
| DA2F89A5 | 10.05 15
|DA592997 | 10.05 15
|DA2F8B19 | 10.05 15
|DA2F8995 | 10.05 15
| DAODGESB | 10.05 15
|DA2F8870 | 10.05 15
| DA2F8887 | 10.05 15
| DAODGE35 | 10.05 15
| DAOD71E3 | 10.05 15

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 28208

Benzing 48903619 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Comisia imbarcare

VALD | 171 .05.2025 07:11

| FILEON
| SERVER |

Buzatu Cornel
24° Q" 43' E

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

900025A7


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/235284_1746889344.pdf

